AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0001	3.EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO. 42-07-036T046M001 09703645014-0819m	NO. 5. P	PROJECT NO.(If app	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item 6) CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	639	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	1-B10M		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-42-07-036 0046	T/ORDER NO.	
ROCKVILLE MD 20852			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 107928806 FACILITY CODE			X 06-18-2008		
11. THIS ITE	MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	DLICITATIONS		
<ul> <li>(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning</li></ul>	nich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R ue of this amendment you des nakes reference to the solicita	e solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, ar	at numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE y submitted, such change may be id is received prior to the opening	AC- CIFIED MAY made	
92	25-15-171-111 Q401 Digate: \$30,000.00	4 252A 31X020	0.925		
13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MOD				
	THE CONTRACT/ORD				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	I IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR					
	laterally, remental Funding				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, iii is not,	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.		
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to the total obligations from \$100,000.00 "The total amount obligated by the Gove represents the estimated reimbursable of	provide incremental to \$130,000.00. Acc ernment with respect	funding in the amoun ordingly, the contra to this task order i	t of \$30,000.00 thereby ct is modified as follow s \$130,000.00 of which \$	ws:	-
All other terms and conditions of the s \$196,563.00.	ubject task order re	main unchanged inclu	ding the task order cei	ling of	
. ,					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	prce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	ell		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIO		16C. DATE SIGN	NED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		V// Gignagaro			<u>*UU7</u>
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE EMPLATE - ADMODI	ISI REVIEW OC	MPLETE	STANDARD F Prescribed by	FORM 30 (REV. 1 GSA - FAR (48 CF	10-83) FR) 53.243

TEMPLATE	- Admou
----------	---------

•••